Lightweight Portable Handcart
Filter Pump Removes Water
and Dirt From Gear Oil
FEATURES
•  Removes dirt and water from gear oil and other high
viscosity oils
•  Filters oils with viscosities up to 12,000 SUS
(2,600 cSt.) – equivalent to an ISO VG 680 oil

Dirt and Water Removal AC-7181/2 and 01
Dirt Removal Only FO-718PL1/2 and 01
OPTIONS & ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify model numbers as shown below:
MP1EG-1 115 vac, 1-phase, 60 Hz (basic unit)
MP1EGXP-1 115 vac, 1-phase, 60 Hz, explosion proof*
MP1EG-2 230 vac, 1-phase, 60 Hz
MP1EGXP-2 230 vac, 1-phase, 60 Hz, explosion proof*
MP1EG-7 230 vac, 1-phase, 50 Hz
*Note:  Explosion proof units shipped without power
cord, switch, or plug
For stationary base mounted unit, substitute “S” in model
number for “P”.